1
L707 Submersible Pressure Level Transducer & Transmitter
CHARACTERISTICS
☆ Accuracy: ≤±0.15%F.S.
☆Wide working temperature scope
☆ Advanced digital temperature compensation.
☆Excellent resistance against impact, overload,
Shock and erosion.

RS485 output
4
PART NUMBER CODE TABLE FOR LEVEL RANGE
000 016 0-1.5 032 0-10 048 0-125
001 017 0-1.6 033 0-12 049 0-150
002 018 0-1.7 034 0-15 050 0-200
003 019 0-1.8 035 0-16 051 0-250
004 020 0-1.9 036 0-20 052 0-300
005 021 0-2.0 037 0-25 053 0-350
006 022 0-2.1 038 0-30 054 0-400
007 023 0-2.2 039 0-35 055 0-450
008 024 0-2.3 040 0-40 056 0-500
009 025 0-2.5 041 0-50 X Customized
010 026 0-3 042 0-60
011 0-0.5 027 0-4 043 0-65
012 0-1.0 028 0-5 044 0-70
013 0-1.1 029 0-6 045 0-80
014 0-1.2 030 0-7 046 0-90
015 0-1.3 031 0-8 047 0-100
5
ORDER INFORMATION
Selection
P/N
L707
(Model) 3 041 H 3 12 1 G
Signal Output
3=4-20mA (2 wire)
5=0-5V (3 wire)
11=RS485 MODBUS RTU (4 wire)
X=By customized
Range
Refer to PART NUMBER CODE TABLE FOR
RESSURE RANGE on previous page and
select your requested range code here.
Pressure Unit
H=m H2O B=Bar
P=Psi F=m Fuel
Accuracy
3=0.15% F.S
4=0.15%F.S
Power Supply
6=5Vdc
12=8~30Vdc
Cable Length
1=Cable 1m 2=Cable 2m
3=Cable 3m XXX=Cable xxx m
Pressure Type G=Gauge A=Absolute